Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Manufacturer

Type 14

Diameter

M35, 6% COBALT

Viking Drill & Tool Spira-Broach™ M35, 6% Cobalt, Cobalt
Cutters Gold Finish Type 14

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat

rate shipping. Similar to M2, 6% cobalt added to increase heat resistance. M35
increased hardness for tough jobs.

Cut Depth

Features

16631
16641
16651
16661
16671
16681
16691
16701
16711
16721
16731
16741

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

7/16 in cutter diameter
1/2 in cutter diameter
9/16 in cutter diameter
5/8 in cutter diameter
11/16 in cutter diameter
3/4 in cutter diameter
13/16 in cutter diameter
7/8 in cutter diameter
15/16 in cutter diameter
1 in cutter diameter

1 1/16 in cutter diameter

1 1/8 in cutter diameter

lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin

M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance

M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance

$46.48
$46.48
$48.88
$53.42
$56.00
$60.88
$63.28
$67.86
$73.08
$78.18
$81.88
$89.90
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16751
16761
16771
16781
16791
16801
16811
16821
16831
16841
16851
16861
16871
16881
16891

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

1 3/16 in cutter diameter
1 1/4 in cutter diameter

1 5/16 in cutter diameter
1 3/8 in cutter diameter

1 7/16 in cutter diameter
1 1/2 in cutter diameter

1 9/16 in cutter diameter
1 5/8 in cutter diameter
111/16 in cutter diameter
1 3/4 in cutter diameter
113/16 in cutter diameter
1 7/8 in cutter diameter

1 15/16 in cutter diameter
2 in cutter diameter

2 1/16 in cutter diameter

lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin

M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance
M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance

M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance

$92.60

$108.32
$128.16
$144.08
$157.82
$162.56
$172.84
$177.28
$189.74
$209.86
$221.62
$234.66
$247.72
$261.46
$311.74



