Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Type 14 M35, 6% COBALT

Viking Drill & Tool Spira-Broach™ M35, 6% Cobalt, Cobalt Cutters Gold Finish Type 14

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Similar to M2, 6% cobalt added to increase heat resistance. M35 increased hardness for tough jobs.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Depth	Features	Price
16631	Viking Drill & Tool	7/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$46.48
16641	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$46.48
16651	Viking Drill & Tool	9/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$48.88
16661	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$53.42
16671	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$56.00
16681	Viking Drill & Tool	3/4 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$60.88
16691	Viking Drill & Tool	13/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$63.28
16701	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$67.86
16711	Viking Drill & Tool	15/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$73.08
16721	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$78.18
16731	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$81.88
16741	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/8 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$89.90

16751	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$92.60
16761	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/4 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$108.32
16771	Viking Drill & Tool	1 5/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$128.16
16781	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/8 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$144.08
16791	Viking Drill & Tool	1 7/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$157.82
16801	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/2 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$162.56
16811	Viking Drill & Tool	1 9/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$172.84
16821	Viking Drill & Tool	1 5/8 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$177.28
16831	Viking Drill & Tool	1 11/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$189.74
16841	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/4 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$209.86
16851	Viking Drill & Tool	1 13/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$221.62
16861	Viking Drill & Tool	1 7/8 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$234.66
16871	Viking Drill & Tool	1 15/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$247.72
16881	Viking Drill & Tool	2 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$261.46
16891	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/16 in cutter diameter	1 in	M35, 6% Cobalt added to increase heat resistance	\$311.74